
European Juniors Fencing Championships
Sunday, February 26, 2023 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HUBNER Alexander AUT 155 19.05.2004
2 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 71 13.11.2004
3 LEONARD Alexandre BEL 147 18.06.2003
4 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL 297 26.12.2005
5 LASIC Vigo CRO 160 05.11.2004
6 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 150 31.08.2003
7 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 259 06.10.2004
8 KIAYIAS Aris William CYP 133 14.06.2009
9 HASIK Jachym CZE 453 17.04.2005
10 HOLEMY Vojtech CZE 308 02.08.2004
11 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 238 12.08.2006
12 VRTILEK Jakub CZE 377 28.07.2005
13 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 75 01.09.2004
14 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN 47 13.03.2004
15 THORBEK Julius Manz DEN 66 25.11.2004
16 VAABEN Frode DEN 569 10.09.2007
17 BRAVO Sahel ESP 78 21.10.2003
18 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 40 23.04.2003
19 GUMA Arnau ESP 141 03.04.2003
20 ZABALA Juan ESP 98 15.07.2003
21 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 8 23.09.2003
22 ANANE Anas FRA 1 13.05.2004
23 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 17 09.07.2004
24 SPICHIGER Adrien FRA 9 27.10.2003
25 COOK Jaimie GBR 10 15.01.2005
26 DONAGHUE Joe GBR 76 11.03.2003
27 SOSNOV David GBR 16 20.05.2006
28 STRANGE Oliver GBR 70 08.08.2003
29 DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER 143 17.05.2005
30 GROETEKE Sebastiano GER 154 25.04.2003
31 KAPPUS Bastian GER 30 13.09.2004
32 KLOSTERMANN Max GER 67 20.12.2004
33 GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE 503 20.06.2006
34 BAGDANY Albert HUN 25 26.04.2005
35 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN 93 11.10.2005
36 RUBIN Mattia HUN 79 02.08.2006
37 SKORKA Csongor HUN 130 10.02.2004
38 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 412 30.03.2003
39 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 381 26.05.2004
40 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 234 12.11.2004
41 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 36 25.04.2003
42 LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 77 23.01.2008
43 ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 183 17.10.2005
44 ADOUL Raian ITA 14 27.02.2003
45 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 6 27.06.2003
46 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 7 27.09.2003
47 MORINI Matteo ITA 104 20.07.2003
48 BOGDANS Maksims LAT 09.09.2006
49 GAFE Alekss LAT 304 22.01.2005
50 HUSAINOVS Zans LAT 523 17.03.2003
51 LEBEDEVS Deniss LAT 20.11.2006
52 JURAS Danielius LTU 390 08.09.2006
53 CECET Arteom MDA 24.03.2007
54 CECET Nikita MDA 457 16.05.2005
55 GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 305 20.09.2004
56 POSTOVAN Alex MDA 330 11.09.2004
57 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 80 30.05.2006
58 DIJKSTRA Thomas NED 303 02.01.2005
59 MAN Yin NED 241 20.03.2005
60 WALET Koen NED 146 30.01.2004
61 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 19 14.01.2003
62 KASKOW Piotr POL 59 12.07.2003
63 KOTEK Jakub POL 97 05.01.2004
64 KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz POL 33 06.06.2003
65 MENEZES Duarte POR 232 15.09.2004
66 MONGE Tomas POR 06.04.2003
67 PEDRO Antonio POR 363 01.04.2005
68 PIRES Goncalo POR 400 31.03.2003
69 MACOVEI Alexandru ROU 371 21.01.2005



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 STOE Ionut ROU 20.04.2004
71 ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO 451 13.07.2003
72 KREIZIGER Luka SLO 560 20.11.2005
73 URBAS Jurij SLO 460 12.12.2004
74 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 20 08.05.2004
75 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 129 04.03.2004
76 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 49 05.11.2003
77 PIRK Akos SVK 45 24.11.2004
78 ASK Henri SWE 226 01.07.2003
79 BROBERG Marcus SWE 65 18.08.2003
80 KVERNES Isak SWE 246 03.08.2005
81 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE 302 20.11.2005
82 ALKIS Can TUR 116 16.08.2003
83 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 242 28.06.2004
84 KORKMAZ Alp Tuna TUR 174 12.11.2004
85 SIRMACI Kayhan TUR 402 22.11.2005
86 DYRDA Yelyzar UKR 177 15.09.2005
87 KOKOROVETS Oleh UKR 158 24.08.2003
88 KORZHOVOI Maksym UKR 235 24.08.2003
89 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 53 20.11.2003



13 pools
2 pools of 6 and 11 pools of 7
66 (74.16% of 89) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ANANE Anas FRA 1
2 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 6
3 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 7
4 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 8
5 SPICHIGER Adrien FRA 9
6 COOK Jaimie GBR 10
7 ADOUL Raian ITA 14
8 SOSNOV David GBR 16
9 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 17
10 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 19
11 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 20
12 BAGDANY Albert HUN 25
13 KAPPUS Bastian GER 30
14 KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz POL 33
15 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 36
16 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 40
17 PIRK Akos SVK 45
18 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN 47
19 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 49
20 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 53
21 KASKOW Piotr POL 59
22 BROBERG Marcus SWE 65
23 THORBEK Julius Manz DEN 66
24 KLOSTERMANN Max GER 67
25 STRANGE Oliver GBR 70
26 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 71
27 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 75
28 DONAGHUE Joe GBR 76
29 LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 77
30 BRAVO Sahel ESP 78
31 RUBIN Mattia HUN 79
32 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 80
33 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN 93
34 KOTEK Jakub POL 97
35 ZABALA Juan ESP 98
36 MORINI Matteo ITA 104
37 ALKIS Can TUR 116
38 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 129
39 SKORKA Csongor HUN 130
40 KIAYIAS Aris William CYP 133
41 GUMA Arnau ESP 141
42 DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER 143
43 WALET Koen NED 146
44 LEONARD Alexandre BEL 147
45 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 150
46 GROETEKE Sebastiano GER 154
47 HUBNER Alexander AUT 155
48 KOKOROVETS Oleh UKR 158
49 LASIC Vigo CRO 160
50 KORKMAZ Alp Tuna TUR 174
51 DYRDA Yelyzar UKR 177
52 ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 183
53 ASK Henri SWE 226
54 MENEZES Duarte POR 232
55 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 234
56 KORZHOVOI Maksym UKR 235
57 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 238
58 MAN Yin NED 241
59 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 242
60 KVERNES Isak SWE 246
61 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 259
62 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL 297
63 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE 302
64 DIJKSTRA Thomas NED 303
65 GAFE Alekss LAT 304
66 GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 305
67 HOLEMY Vojtech CZE 308
68 POSTOVAN Alex MDA 330



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 PEDRO Antonio POR 363
70 MACOVEI Alexandru ROU 371
71 VRTILEK Jakub CZE 377
72 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 381
73 JURAS Danielius LTU 390
74 PIRES Goncalo POR 400
75 SIRMACI Kayhan TUR 402
76 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 412
77 ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO 451
78 HASIK Jachym CZE 453
79 CECET Nikita MDA 457
80 URBAS Jurij SLO 460
81 GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE 503
82 HUSAINOVS Zans LAT 523
83 KREIZIGER Luka SLO 560
84 VAABEN Frode DEN 569
85 STOE Ionut ROU
86 LEBEDEVS Deniss LAT
87 MONGE Tomas POR
88 BOGDANS Maksims LAT
89 CECET Arteom MDA
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Strip 17

11:00

Referee(s):

ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

ASK Henri SWE

GEUDVERT Oscar BEL

ROKHKIND Eitan ISR

HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN

HASIK Jachym CZE

CECET Nikita MDA

ANANE Anas FRA

Strip 18

11:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
DOANA Andreea (ROU)

STRANGE Oliver GBR

ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO

MENEZES Duarte POR

DI VEROLI Damiano ITA

DYRDA Yelyzar UKR

LEMBERGER Eitan ISR

GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE

Strip 19

11:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

KLOSTERMANN Max GER

MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL

DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR

URBAS Jurij SLO

KORKMAZ Alp Tuna TUR

FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA

DONAGHUE Joe GBR



Strip 20

11:00

Referee(s):

PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

LASIC Vigo CRO

THORBEK Julius Manz DEN

ABDELJALIL Wael FRA

BRAVO Sahel ESP

HUSAINOVS Zans LAT

KORZHOVOI Maksym UKR

SIRMACI Kayhan TUR

Strip 21

11:00

Referee(s):

KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

BROBERG Marcus SWE

KREIZIGER Luka SLO

KOKOROVETS Oleh UKR

RUBIN Mattia HUN

PIRES Goncalo POR

SPICHIGER Adrien FRA

HOLY Lev Michael CZE

Strip 22

11:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

JURAS Danielius LTU

HUBNER Alexander AUT

VAABEN Frode DEN

KASKOW Piotr POL

DIJKSTRA Michael NED

CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR

COOK Jaimie GBR



Strip 23

11:00

Referee(s):

PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

ADOUL Raian ITA

GROETEKE Sebastiano GER

MAN Yin NED

SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL

STOE Ionut ROU

LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR

BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN

Strip 24

11:00

Referee(s):

DUCARME Florence (FRA)

KVERNES Isak SWE

LESKOVAC Janko CRO

SOSNOV David GBR

VRTILEK Jakub CZE

LEBEDEVS Deniss LAT

KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK

KOTEK Jakub POL

Strip 25

11:00

Referee(s):

NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

ZABALA Juan ESP

LEONARD Alexandre BEL

MONGE Tomas POR

KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN

CHAGNON Eliot FRA

PROSOLI Lovro CRO

MACOVEI Alexandru ROU



Strip 26

11:00

Referee(s):

ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL

MORINI Matteo ITA

WALET Koen NED

PIRK Akos SVK

PEDRO Antonio POR

CECET Arteom MDA

LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL

Strip 27

11:00

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

ALKIS Can TUR

FAZEKAS Arpad SVK

POSTOVAN Alex MDA

DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP

BOGDANS Maksims LAT

NORDMAN RID Emil SWE

DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER

Strip 28

11:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

BAGDANY Albert HUN

HOLEMY Vojtech CZE

GYORGY Bendeguz SVK

DIJKSTRA Thomas NED

GUMA Arnau ESP

FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR



Strip Podium

11:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

SKORKA Csongor HUN

KAPPUS Bastian GER

KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz POL

GAFE Alekss LAT

KIAYIAS Aris William CYP

GHERMAN Nikitas MDA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 ANANE Anas FRA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 DONAGHUE Joe GBR 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6 KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz POL 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
7 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
8 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
9T THORBEK Julius Manz DEN 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
9T KOTEK Jakub POL 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
11 MORINI Matteo ITA 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
12 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
13 COOK Jaimie GBR 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
14T BROBERG Marcus SWE 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
14T LASIC Vigo CRO 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
16 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
17 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
18 LEONARD Alexandre BEL 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
19 DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER 5 0.83 25 18 +7 Advanced
20 GROETEKE Sebastiano GER 5 0.83 27 22 +5 Advanced
21 BAGDANY Albert HUN 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
22 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 4 0.80 23 17 +6 Advanced
23 KAPPUS Bastian GER 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
24 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 4 0.67 28 15 +13 Advanced
25 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 4 0.67 25 12 +13 Advanced
26T LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
26T DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
28 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
29 SPICHIGER Adrien FRA 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
30 STRANGE Oliver GBR 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
31 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
32T PIRK Akos SVK 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
32T KASKOW Piotr POL 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
34 SOSNOV David GBR 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
35 KVERNES Isak SWE 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
36 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
37 SKORKA Csongor HUN 3 0.60 20 21 -1 Advanced
38 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 3 0.50 23 17 +6 Advanced
39 RUBIN Mattia HUN 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
40 ALKIS Can TUR 3 0.50 20 16 +4 Advanced
41 ADOUL Raian ITA 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
42 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 3 0.50 26 24 +2 Advanced
43 KOKOROVETS Oleh UKR 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
44 KLOSTERMANN Max GER 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
45 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
46 ZABALA Juan ESP 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
47 DYRDA Yelyzar UKR 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
48 KORZHOVOI Maksym UKR 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
49 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
50 BOGDANS Maksims LAT 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
51 HASIK Jachym CZE 3 0.50 18 22 -4 Advanced
52 GUMA Arnau ESP 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
53 GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
54 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE 2 0.33 25 22 +3 Advanced
55 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 2 0.33 24 21 +3 Advanced
56 MACOVEI Alexandru ROU 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
57T WALET Koen NED 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
57T DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
59 MENEZES Duarte POR 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
60 MONGE Tomas POR 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
61 VRTILEK Jakub CZE 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
62T GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
62T BRAVO Sahel ESP 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
64 VAABEN Frode DEN 2 0.33 20 28 -8 Advanced
65 ASK Henri SWE 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
66 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
67 PIRES Goncalo POR 2 0.33 14 23 -9 Eliminated
68 PEDRO Antonio POR 2 0.33 15 27 -12 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 HUBNER Alexander AUT 2 0.33 12 26 -14 Eliminated
70 DIJKSTRA Thomas NED 1 0.20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
71 GAFE Alekss LAT 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
72 HOLEMY Vojtech CZE 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
73 SIRMACI Kayhan TUR 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
74 STOE Ionut ROU 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
75 JURAS Danielius LTU 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
76 KORKMAZ Alp Tuna TUR 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
77 ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
78 HUSAINOVS Zans LAT 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
79 URBAS Jurij SLO 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
80 POSTOVAN Alex MDA 1 0.17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
81 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 1 0.17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
82 KIAYIAS Aris William CYP 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
83 CECET Arteom MDA 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
84 CECET Nikita MDA 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
85T PROSOLI Lovro CRO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
85T MAN Yin NED 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
87T ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
87T LEBEDEVS Deniss LAT 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
89 KREIZIGER Luka SLO 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 14.01.2003
2 BROBERG Marcus SWE 18.08.2003
3T BAGDANY Albert HUN 26.04.2005
3T DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER 17.05.2005
5 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 09.07.2004
6 MORINI Matteo ITA 20.07.2003
7 COOK Jaimie GBR 15.01.2005
8 KAPPUS Bastian GER 13.09.2004
9 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 27.06.2003
10 DONAGHUE Joe GBR 11.03.2003
11 KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz POL 06.06.2003
12 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 27.09.2003
13 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 08.05.2004
14 SPICHIGER Adrien FRA 27.10.2003
15 SOSNOV David GBR 20.05.2006
16 ADOUL Raian ITA 27.02.2003
17 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN 11.10.2005
18 KOTEK Jakub POL 05.01.2004
19 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 28.06.2004
20 LASIC Vigo CRO 05.11.2004
21 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 04.03.2004
22 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 01.09.2004
23 LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 23.01.2008
24 STRANGE Oliver GBR 08.08.2003
25 KASKOW Piotr POL 12.07.2003
26 SKORKA Csongor HUN 10.02.2004
27 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 05.11.2003
28 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN 13.03.2004
29 DYRDA Yelyzar UKR 15.09.2005
30 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL 26.12.2005
31 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 30.05.2006
32 BRAVO Sahel ESP 21.10.2003
33 ANANE Anas FRA 13.05.2004
34 THORBEK Julius Manz DEN 25.11.2004
35 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 13.11.2004
36 LEONARD Alexandre BEL 18.06.2003
37 GROETEKE Sebastiano GER 25.04.2003
38 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 20.11.2003
39 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 12.11.2004
40 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 12.08.2006
41 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 23.09.2003
42 PIRK Akos SVK 24.11.2004
43 KVERNES Isak SWE 03.08.2005
44 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 25.04.2003
45 RUBIN Mattia HUN 02.08.2006
46 ALKIS Can TUR 16.08.2003
47 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 31.08.2003
48 KOKOROVETS Oleh UKR 24.08.2003
49 KLOSTERMANN Max GER 20.12.2004
50 ZABALA Juan ESP 15.07.2003
51 KORZHOVOI Maksym UKR 24.08.2003
52 BOGDANS Maksims LAT 09.09.2006
53 HASIK Jachym CZE 17.04.2005
54 GUMA Arnau ESP 03.04.2003
55 GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 20.09.2004
56 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE 20.11.2005
57 MACOVEI Alexandru ROU 21.01.2005
58T WALET Koen NED 30.01.2004
58T DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 23.04.2003
60 MENEZES Duarte POR 15.09.2004
61 MONGE Tomas POR 06.04.2003
62 VRTILEK Jakub CZE 28.07.2005
63 GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE 20.06.2006
64 VAABEN Frode DEN 10.09.2007
65 ASK Henri SWE 01.07.2003
66 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 26.05.2004
67 PIRES Goncalo POR 31.03.2003
68 PEDRO Antonio POR 01.04.2005



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 HUBNER Alexander AUT 19.05.2004
70 DIJKSTRA Thomas NED 02.01.2005
71 GAFE Alekss LAT 22.01.2005
72 HOLEMY Vojtech CZE 02.08.2004
73 SIRMACI Kayhan TUR 22.11.2005
74 STOE Ionut ROU 20.04.2004
75 JURAS Danielius LTU 08.09.2006
76 KORKMAZ Alp Tuna TUR 12.11.2004
77 ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 17.10.2005
78 HUSAINOVS Zans LAT 17.03.2003
79 URBAS Jurij SLO 12.12.2004
80 POSTOVAN Alex MDA 11.09.2004
81 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 30.03.2003
82 KIAYIAS Aris William CYP 14.06.2009
83 CECET Arteom MDA 24.03.2007
84 CECET Nikita MDA 16.05.2005
85T PROSOLI Lovro CRO 06.10.2004
85T MAN Yin NED 20.03.2005
87T LEBEDEVS Deniss LAT 20.11.2006
87T ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO 13.07.2003
89 KREIZIGER Luka SLO 20.11.2005



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Sunday, February 26, 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
ALSHAMALI Rashed KUW B 15121973003 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
ANDREEVA Margarita UZB B 24071987004 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 21081992007 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 26101975000 Ref: 1
DUCARME Florence FRA B 06021990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER B 12101993000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR B 08011988007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
KOEHLER Kelly USA B 03021977003 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 16041990000 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWINOWSKI Dariusz POL B 12031971001 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA B 22071965001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3
PIECS Adrienn HUN B 30091983001 Ref: 1



Total entries: 89
Total participants: 89
Top-32 ranked participants: 13
Number of countries represented: 27

FRA: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
DEN: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
SVK: 4 participants
NED: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
MDA: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
POR: 4 participants
BEL: 3 participants
SLO: 3 participants
CRO: 3 participants
IRL: 2 participants
ROU: 2 participants
GRE: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants
LTU: 1 participants
CYP: 1 participants


